Lytecaster
500X Series PAR-20
Recessed Downlighting
4   /4"3
3   /4"3
4   /4"1
Lighting Leadership
100 YEARS OF INNOVATION

Remodeler/Frame-in Kits
LyteningTM Airseal® 6
Ordering Guide 7
Product Matrix 8
500X Series Downlight Trims 9
Accessories, Photometry & Product Index 12
Decorative Square Faceplates 13
CONTENTS
300X Series
Aperture MR-16
50W max.
Low voltage
• Magnetic and electronic
Non-IC remodeler
• Magnetic and electronic
Non-IC Frame-in Kit
• Magnetic IC Frame-in Kit
• Magnetic and electronic
IC AirSeal® Frame-in Kit
ES/ESD16
50W max.
Line voltage
• Non-IC remodeler
• Non-IC Frame-in Kit
• IC and IC AirSeal®
Frame-in Kit
400X Series
Aperture MR-16
75W max.
Low voltage
• Magnetic and electronic
Non-IC remodeler
• Magnetic and electronic
Non-IC Frame-in Kit
• Magnetic IC Frame-in Kit
PAR-20
50W max.
Line voltage
• Non-IC remodeler
• Non-IC Frame-in Kit
• IC AirSeal® Frame-in Kit
NEW500X Series
Aperture
1
Product Versatility
500X Series brings a full range of 4-1/4" aperture downlights for
residential and light commercial applications. You can light an
entire house with 500X Series! With the all-new selection of
decorative square faceplates for 500X Series, you can also
design attractive ceiling patterns that enhance and define interiors
(see page 13).
Proven Designs
500X Series includes the best of the best! You’ll find the most
popular designs of the 300X Series, not to mention Canadian-
engineered quality-built downlights at our Canlyte Lachine,
Québec facility design center and the high standards you’ve
come to expect from Lightolier.
Perfect Installations
With FleX, Lightolier’s modular mounting system, installing 500X
Series downlights is a cinch. FleX is the market leader for cleaner,
faster and more forgiving luminaire installations (see pages 3-5
for full details).
BK – Black WH – White
AB – Antique Brass ST – Brushed Steel
MT – Metal Paint AM – Amber Glass
CB – Cobalt Blue Glass FG – White Frosted Glass
PAR-20 Value
Every 500X Series downlight uses low-cost PAR-20 lamping
(50W max.). With their halogen look and line-voltage (120V) con-
venience, PAR-20 lamps are ideally suited to the lighting needs
of today’s decors.
Popular Finishes
500X Series comes in brushed textures suited to modern interiors,

• Ideal solution for strapped ceilings, as well.
Remodeler/Frame-in Kits
ORDERING GUIDE
502X
PAR-20 (120V)
LYTECASTER NON-IC FRAME-IN KIT (120V)
• Clearance required: 7" (ceiling thickness included)
• Designed for PAR-20 halogen lamps, 50W max. (no transformer)
• Rugged mounting system with 13" heavy gauge
mounting bars that extend to 27"
• Built-in thermal protection
• CSA/UL certified for through branch circuit wiring
• Damp or wet location rated depending on trim used
502AICX
PAR-20 (120V)
LYTENING AIRSEAL IC FRAME-IN KIT (120V)
• Clearance required: 7-1/4"
• Designed for PAR-20 halogen lamps, 50W max. (no transformer)
• Exclusive pivoting mounting bars (patent 5,957,573) for easy
attachment and wiring-in below ceiling line. Bars extend to
accommodate up to 24" o.c. joist spacing.
• Integral nails, cable clamps
• Internal thermal cut-out insures against overheating due to incorrect lamping
• CSA/UL certified for through branch circuit wiring
• Damp or wet location rated depending on trim used
• Mounting bar locking screw on one side of the Frame-in Kit
8
4   /4"1
5-1/8"
1/2"
5-5/8"
4-5/8"
1"
5-5/8"
Trims Lamp Height Height Height
Adjustable Premium Cone
Page 9 574ABX 50W 5-5/8" * 7" * 7-1/4"574STX PAR-20
Adjustable Step Baffle
Page 9 575BKX 50W 5-5/8" * 7" * 7-1/4"575WHX PAR-20
Slot Aperture 509ABX
Page 10 509BKX 50W 5-5/8" * 7" * 7-1/4"509STX PAR-20
509WHX
Residence 513ABX
Page 10 513BKX
513MTX 50W 5-5/8" * 7" * 7-1/4"
513STX PAR-20
513WHX
Contour
Page 11 516MTX 50W 5-5/8" * 7" * 7-1/4"516WHX PAR-20
Rounded Glass
Page 11 522AMX 50W522CBX PAR-20 5-5/8" * 7" * 7-1/4"
522FGX
PRODUCT MATRIX
Complete fixture  =                        +
The FleX System makes for cleaner, faster, more forgiving installations of
300X/400X/ 500X Series downlights, whether for renovation projects or
new constructions (IC and Non-IC).
Non-IC Non-IC AirSeal® IC
Remodeler Frame-in Kit Frame-in Kit
501X 502X 502AICX
Remodeler / Frame
Housing and
FleX Trim
* Ceiling thickness is included in the mentioned height. For more technical information see spec sheets on www.canlyte.com.
9
5"
5-5/8"
501X
1"
MAX
7"
502X
4   /4"1